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OEM Reference

BUICK (SGM)
CHEVROLET
OPEL
OPEL

Image not found or type unknown

13515905
13597459
13515906
13597460

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
A.B.S.

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
AKRON-MALO
JP GROUP
CAR
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
sbs

A.B.S.

ATE

NK

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
MAGNETI MARELLI
SWAG
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN
PAGID

JURID

JURID
EUROBRAKE
ASHIKA
MEYLE
MEYLE
MEYLE
MEYLE
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
REMSA
REMSA
KAWE

RIDEX

0986479D92
0986479D92
09D39111
09D39111
09D39111
104857
104857
1110642
1263107300
1421927
1687774880
1687774880
1815313683
18525
24012601871
313683
355122841
355122841
361302040860
42104857
430264120
430264152
55771
563247JC
563247JC
5815313683
60000405
6155210031
6155210031
6155210031PD
6155210031PD
6179310
6179310
6179310
6179310
6179310
82B1891
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